
Newfoundland & Labrador
Inland Fishing Licence (Family)
RESIDENT (SALMON)

Cost $20.00 + HST $2.60 Total $22.60 If posted $30.60

(This Licence is not Transferable or Refundable)
NOT VALID IF DEFACED OR ALTERED

Subject to Newfoundland Fishery Regulations

Please print one letter or number per block.
Surname First Name and Initial Sex

Mailing Address

Postal Code

Email Address:

Hair Color Height Weight

Telephone Date of Issuing (DD/MM/YY)
- -

DL No.

Vendor
Sheppard's Store Wildlife ID # S-00039

Persons Authorized to Fish on this Licence
Name MCP

1 MCP
2 MCP
3 MCP
4 MCP
5 MCP
6 MCP
7 MCP
8 MCP
9 MCP

10 MCP

Payment
C.O. D. (Canada Only) Bank Transfer
Visa MasterCard

Credit Card Information
Name on Card
Card Numbers (1 Digit/Cell)
Expiry Date Example jun 2016


